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ARCADIS U.S., INC.

LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.

URS  CORPORATION SOUTHERN

KING ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.
HAZEN AND SAWYER, P.C.
CARDOZO ENGINEERING, INC.
NADIC ENGINEERING SERVICES 
INCORPORATED
NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
J BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.
INFRAPLAN, LLC

CDM SMITH, INC.

MILIAN, SWAIN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LONGITUDE SURVEYORS, LLC
GEOSOL, INC.
I. F. ROOKS & ASSOCIATES INC.
MEDIA RELATIONS GROUP, LLC

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

25% CBE goal
Number of Agreements: 1

Program Management Consultant and Related Services to Establish a Comprehensive Infrastructure

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

570373224

741381591

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

592087895

591782900
132904652
650956092
300052251

650577672
650133546
262532141

042473650

650094999
364551726
650997886
591262871
200118620

GREINER SOUTHERN, INC.   
                        

NES

CAMP DRESSER & MCKEE 
INC

P(3)SM, LLC

Trade Name

Trade Name

ARCADIS G&M, INC.Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

f. 
g. 
h. 

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 

fernanp
Typewritten Text
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

fernanp
Typewritten Text
INTERNAL  SERVICES  DEPARTMENT

fernanp
Typewritten Text

fernanp
Typewritten Text

fernanp
Typewritten Text

fernanp
Typewritten Text

fernanp
Typewritten Text

fernanp
Typewritten Text

fernanp
Typewritten Text
ISD Project Name:



LIST OF RESPONDENTS

pmer_dpm_project_team V04/25/2005 Page 2 of 2

E12-WASD-03

04/25/2013

3
HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

CH2M HILL, INC.
A.D.A. ENGINEERING, INC.
ZURWELLE-WHITTAKER, INC.
GEOSOL, INC.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

25% CBE goal
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 470680568

Subs FEIN No.
590918189
592064498
590519990
650997886

Trade Name

HDR ACQUISITION SERVICES, INC.Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
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